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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

F4 S. SENIOR (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.

.
CLASSIFICATORIA 1 17/06/2022 10:05 . ......
Race (13 Laps) started at 10:05:37 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
5  10:11:18.353 54.954 -0.266 11.539 22679 20.736
(213)ALEX GRIGOLETTO 6  10:12:13688 55.335 +0.381 11576 23.014 20.745
1 10:07:34.733 56.771 12.720 23.008 20.953 7 10:13:08925 55.237 -0.098 11.586 22,833 20.768
2 10:08:29933 55.200 1571 11.482 22.885 20.833 8 10:14:04074 55.149 -0.088 11.607 22.832 20.710
3 10:09:24.868 54.935 -0.265 11.459 22.799 20677 9 10:14:59.308 55.234 +0.085 11.520 22784 20.930
4 10:10:19.870 55.002 +0.067 11.560 22677 20.765 10 10:15:54.601 55.293 +0.059 11.672 22.833 20.788
5 10:11:14.885 55.015 +0.013 11535 22.719 20.761 1 10:16:49.721 55.120 0173 11.558 22912 20.650
6  10:12:09.819 54.934 -0.081 11.448 22561 20.925 12 10:17:45931 56.210 +1.090 11.706 22.989 21515
7 10:13:04696 54.877 -0.057 11.492 22732 20.653 13 10:18:42.365 56.434 +0.224 11.721 23.874 20.839
8 10:13:59.741 55.045 +0.168 11.414 22.669 20.962
9 10:14:56.089 56.348 +1.303 11.599 23.831 20918 (177) GIACOMINI
10 10:1551.175 55.086 -1.262 11.566 22,669 20.851 1 10:07:38.193 59.881 13611 24683 21587
1 10:16:46.430 55.255 +0.169 11.570 22,634 21.051 2 10:08:34.149 55.956 -3.925 11.821 23.065 21.070
12 10:17:43084 56.654 +1.399 11.529 24.271 20.854 3 10:09:29628 55.479 0477 11.642 22.892 20.945
13 10:18:38099 55.015 -1.639 11.499 22.774 20.742 4 10:10:25007 55.379 -0.100 11.629 23.017 20733
5 10:11:220.226 55.219 -0.160 11.620 22728 20.871
(011) GUSTAVO REY 6  10:12:15226 55.000 0219 11.465 22813 20.722
1 10:07:35.207 57138 12.785 23.363 20.990 7 10:13:10669 55.443 +0.443 11.581 22.958 20.904
2 10:08:30503 55.206 -1.842 11.755 22,669 20.872 8  10:14:06.095 55.426 -0.017 11.482 22712 21.232
3 10:09:25449 54.946 -0.350 11.488 22710 20.748 9 10:15:01.805 55.710 +0.284 11.977 22.856 20.877
4 10:10:20.155 54.706 -0.240 11.541 22459 20.706 10 10:15:57.147 55.342 -0.368 11.651 22816 20.875
5 10:11:14.988 54.833 +0.127 11.423 22670 20.740 11 10:16:52.858 55.711 +0.369 11.559 22.865 21.287
6 10:12:09924 54.936 +0.103 11.524 22.465 20.947 12 10:17:48348 55.490 -0.221 11.637 22.842 21.011
7 10:13:04.820 54.896 -0.040 11.558 22,643 20.695 13 10:18:43535 55.187 -0.303 11.511 22753 20.923
8  10:13:59.866 55.046 +0.150 11.469 22.609 20.968
9 10:14:56291 56.425 +1.379 11.500 23975 20.950 (099) MAURO PADOVES|
10 10:15:51.235 54.944 -1.481 11,572 22,696 20.676 1 10:07:37.650 59.385 13.891 24.360 21.134
1 10:16:46.520 55.285 +0.341 11.707 22517 21.061 2 10:08:33605 55.955 -3.430 11.809 23216 20.930
12 10:17:43462 56.942 +1.657 11512 24515 20915 3 10:09:29.300 55.695 -0.260 11.752 22.905 21.038
13 10:18:38333 54.871 -2.071 11.549 22589 20733 4 10:10:24757 55.457 -0.238 11.741 22.837 20.879
5 10:11:19.912 55.155 -0.302 11.699 22718 20.738
(049) RODOLFO SIGNORETTI 6  10:12:15.143 55.231 +0.076 11.628 22.766 20.837
10:07:37.039 58.900 13510 23.975 21415 7 10:13:10791 55.648 +0.417 11.766 23.090 20.792
2 10:08:32617 55.578 -3.322 11.642 22919 21.017 8  10:14:06.093 55.302 -0.346 11.639 22.664 20.999
3 10:09:27.836 55.219 -0.359 11.560 22687 20.972 9 10:15:02725 56.632 +1.330 12.758 23.042 20.832
4 10:10:23014 55.178 -0.04 11.592 22.742 20.844 10 10:15:57.891 55.166 -1.466 11.665 22.809 20.692
5  10:11:18.033 55.019 -0.159 11.556 22,699 20.764 1 10:16:53.098 55.207 +0.041 11622 22.839 20.746
6 10:12:13229 55.196 +0.177 11.607 22.831 20.758 12 10:17:48424 55.326 +0.119 11.592 23.047 20.687
7 10:13:08314 55.085 -0.111 11.513 22.759 20.813 13 10:18:45.176 56.752 +1.426 11.629 22.789 22.334
8  10:14:03567 55.253 +0.168 11.543 22877 20.833
9 10:14:59.118 55.551 +0.298 11.561 23117 20.873 (070) RODRIGO STEFANINI
10 10:15:54.381 55.263 -0.283 11.611 22.875 20.777 1 10:07:42917 1:04439 13501 29.247 21.691
1 10:16:49.562 55.181 -0.082 11535 22.876 20.770 2 10:08:39.478 56.561 -7.878 11973 23.401 21.187
12 10:17:45818 56.256 +1.075 11.752 23.075 21.429 3 10:09:35323 55.845 -0.716 11.968 22.997 20.880
13 10:18:41.724 55.906 -0.350 11.701 23216 20.989 4 10:10:30.962 55.639 -0.206 11.814 22.850 20.975
5 10:11:26.560 55.598 -0.041 11.598 22.988 21.012
(512) LUCIANO REBEC 6  10:12:21.860 55.300 -0.298 11.557 22.922 20.821
10:07:37.409 59.388 13.372 23.997 22.019 7 10:13:17.550 55.690 +0.390 11.591 23.112 20.987
2 10:08:33418 56.009 -3.379 11.865 23.019 21.125 8  10:14:13274 55.724 +0.034 11.758 22.909 21.057
3 10:09:29.051 55.633 -0.376 11.642 23.038 20.953 9 10:15:08907 55.633 -0.091 11.679 23.089 20.865
4 10:10:24279 55.228 -0.405 11.643 22698 20.887 10 10:16:04.479 55572 -0.061 11.627 22.931 21.014
5  10:11:19.495 55.216 -0.012 11.642 22.741 20.833 1 10:17:00315 55.836 +0.264 11.645 23.004 21.007
6  10:12:14615 55.120 -0.09%6 11.657 22672 20.791 12 10:17:55917 55.602 0234 11.672 22918 21.012
7 10:13:09717 55.102 -0.018 11.643 22664 20.795 13 10:18:51.868 55.951 +0.349 11.741 23.072 21.138
8  10:14:04.856 55.139 +0.037 11.571 22,661 20.907
9 10:14:59971 55.115 -0.024 11.611 22717 20.787 (069) JERSON LEITZKE
10 10:15:54951 54.980 -0.135 11.568 22619 20.793 1 10:07:40648 1:01.790 13.834 26316 21640
1 10:16:49.993 55.042 +0.062 11.626 22.746 20.670 2 10:08:37.280 56.632 -5.158 12.151 23314 21.167
12 10:17:46.167 56.174 +1.132 11.624 22.969 21581 3 10:09:33687 56.407 -0.225 12.006 23.157 21.244
13 10:18:42264 56.007 -0.077 11.671 23.381 21.045 4 10:10:29.634 55.947 -0.460 11.852 22.889 21.206
5 1011225424 55.790 -0.157 11.805 22.923 21.062
(109) OSCAR ALVES 6  10:12:21558 56.134 +0.344 11.661 23.134 21.339
1 10:07:36.730 58.566 13.429 23.877 21.260 7 10:13:18181 56.623 +0.489 11.968 23.452 21.203
2 10:08:32693 55.963 -2.603 11.646 23.114 21.203 8  10:14:14690 56.509 -0.114 11.768 23.263 21478
3 10:09:28179 55.486 -0.477 11.774 22.902 20.810 9 10:15:10.603 55.913 -0.5% 11.860 22.988 21.065
4 10:10:23399 55.220 -0.266 11.664 22817 20.739 10 10:16:06.179 55576 -0.337 1.713 22.887 20.976
MEGACRONOMETRAGEM.COM.BR Orbits
Race Director Ernesto
www.mylaps.com
Res. sujeito a decisdes técnicas e ou desportivas. Licensed to: VERDO RACING
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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

F4 S. SENIOR (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._.—.
CLASSIFICATORIA 1 17/06/2022 10:05 u ......

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:05:37

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
" 10:17:01.891 55.712 +0.136 11.703 22.936 21.073
12 10:17:57.574 55.683 -0.029 11.789 22.897 20.997
13 10:18:53.052 55.478 -0.205 11.667 22.812 20.999

(555) MIGUEL SUBTIL

1 10:07:47.465 1:08979 13.855 33.045 22.079
2 10:09:14618 1:27.153 +18.174 42.898 23.160 21.095
3 10:10:11.570 56.952 -30.201 12.040 23.347 21.565
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